
     

 

 

 

青岛科创质量检测有限公司 

检  测  报  告 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 

  

  

报 告 编 号  STI-20200901-004N-1 

样 品 名 称 聚氨酯板材 

委 托 单 位 镇江经纬输送装备有限公司 

 

  

契约锁



 

检 测 报 告 

Test Report 

 

 KC-JL-GY-JS-121-2020 E/4 

№.：STI-20200901-004N-1 第 1 页  共 2 页 

样品名称 

Sample Name 
聚氨酯板材 

样品编号 

Sample No. 
200901-504001 

型号/批号 

Type/Batch No. 
-- 

样品数量 

Sample Quantity 
5 件 

生产企业 

Manufacturer 
-- 

样品描述 

Sample Description 
固体 

委托方信息 

Information for 

Applicant 

报告编号 

Report No. 
STI-20200901-004N-1  

委托单位 

Applicant 
镇江经纬输送装备有限公司 

委托单位地址 

Applicant Address 
镇江高新区五洲山路 

其他信息 

Other Information 
子公司：江苏经纬输送装备有限公司  镇江经纬输送科技有限公司 

以上信息由委托单位提供及确认 

The above information is provided and confirmed by the applicant . 

检测类别 

Test Type 
委托检测 

收样日期 

Date Received 
2020/09/01 

检测起讫日期 

Test Date 
2020/09/01-2020/09/07 

检测依据 

Test Standard 

GB 4806.10-2016、GB 31604.2-2016、GB 31604.9-2016、GB 4806.7-2016、 

GB 31604.8-2016、GB 31604.7-2016  

检测结果 

Test Result 

依据 GB 4806.10-2016、GB 31604.2-2016、GB 31604.9-2016、GB 4806.7-2016、 

GB 31604.8-2016、GB 31604.7-2016 对样品进行总迁移量（95%乙醇，25℃，2h）等 10

项检测，结果见第 2 页。 

 

检测专用章 (Stamp) 

签发日期(Issue Date)：2020/09/09 

复印报告无红色“检测专用章”无效 

No copy of this report is valid without original red stamp of body 

备注 

Remark 
-- 

批准：    

Approved by:  

审核：    

Reviewed by:  

编制：   

Edited by:  

契约锁



 

检 测 报 告 

Test Report 

 

 KC-JL-GY-JS-121-2020 E/4 

№.：STI-20200901-004N-1 第 2 页  共 2 页 

检测结果 

Test Results 

序号 

No 

检测项目 

Test Item 

单位 

Unit 

检测方法 

Test Method 

检测结果 

Test Result 

标准要求 

Standard 

Requirement 

单项判定 

Evaluation 

1 
总迁移量 

（95%乙醇，25℃，2h） 
mg/dm² GB 31604.8-2016  2.0 ≤10 符合 

2 
总迁移量 

（4%乙酸，25℃，2h） 
mg/dm² GB 31604.8-2016  2.0 ≤10 符合 

3 
总迁移量 

（10%乙醇，25℃，2h） 
mg/dm² GB 31604.8-2016  1.5 ≤10 符合 

4 
总迁移量 

(20%乙醇，25℃，2h) 
mg/dm² GB 31604.8-2016  1.1 ≤10 符合 

5 
总迁移量 

（50%乙醇，25℃，2h） 
mg/dm² GB 4806.10-2016  1.7 ≤10 符合 

6 
总迁移量 

（正己烷，25℃，2h） 
mg/dm² GB 31604.8-2016  2.3 ≤10 符合 

7 脱色试验 -- GB 31604.7-2016  阴性 阴性 符合 

8 感官 

感官 -- GB 4806.7-2016  

荧光黄色，

无异臭、不

洁物。 

色泽正常，无

异臭、不洁物

等 

符合 

浸泡液 -- GB 4806.7-2016 

迁移试验

所得浸泡

液无浑浊、

沉淀、异臭

等感官性

的劣变。 

迁移试验所得

浸泡液无浑

浊、沉淀、异

臭等感官性的

劣变 

符合 

9 重金属（以 Pb 计) mg/kg GB 31604.9-2016  <1 ≤1 符合 

10 高锰酸钾消耗量 mg/kg GB 31604.2-2016  5.1 ≤10 符合 

备注 植物油（以正己烷替代油脂类食品模拟物）X≤2.3 mg/dm² 

 

* * * * * * * * 

以上系申请人自送样品的检测结果，其结果仅对来样负责。 

 

***报告结束*** 

契约锁



 

 

检 测 服 务 条 款 

Terms of Test Service 

 

1、本检测报告无本公司检测专用章、骑缝章无效。 

   The test report is invalid without the special test seal or the cross-page seal of our company. 

2、本检测报告无批准、审核、编制签字无效。 

   The test report is invalid without the signature of the inspector, the auditor and the editor. 

3、本检测报告部分复制、私自转让、盗用、冒用、涂改、增删或以其他形式篡改，均属无效，且 

   本公司将追究上述行为的法律责任。 

   Any unauthorized copy, illegal transfer, embezzlement, imposture, modification, addition and deletion  

   or any other kind of manipulation in part of the test report is not valid, which will be held responsible 

legally by our company. 

4、除非另有说明，本检测报告仅对所检样品负责。 

   The test report is only responsible for the tested sample except as otherwise noted. 

5、对本检测报告若有异议，应于收到报告之日起三日内向本公司提出。 

   Any objection to the test report should be submitted to us within 3 days since the report is received. 

6、如样品为委托方送检时，委托单位对样品的代表性和所提供的样品信息、资料的真实性负责， 

   本公司不承担任何相关责任。 

   If the sample is sent by the client for test, the client should undertake responsibilities for the  

   authenticity of sample information and other materials, which our company will not assume any  

   liability related. 

7、本公司可将未取得资质认定的相关检测项目分包给取得资质认定并有能力完成分包项目的检验 

   检测机构。 

   We can delegate some items that have not been qualified to the agencies that qualified by law and have  

   the ability to complete the subcontracting items. 

8、本检测报告仅用于科研、教学、内部质量控制等活动，不具有社会证明作用，未经本公司允许 

   不得将此报告用于法庭举证、仲裁及其他相关活动。 

   The test report is only used in research, teaching and internal quality control instead of social proof. 

   It shall not be used for court proof, arbitration and other related activities without our permission. 

 

 

契约锁


	QualStmp
	QRCode
	EleSeal
	ReleaseDate
	ReleasedBy
	ApprovedBy
	AddedBy

		2020-09-09T17:12:14+0800
	我同意签署该文件，并承认数字签名的有效性。


		2020-09-09T17:12:15+0800
	我同意签署该文件，并承认数字签名的法律效力。


		2020-09-09T17:12:15+0800
	平台封存签名
	禁止修改。




